### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY Doc#: 0908445152 Fee: \$42.00 A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 Cook County Recorder of Deeds B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 12531 WACHOVIA CORPO Date: 03/25/2009 03:19 PM Pg: 1 of 4 CT Lien Solutions 17928467 P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 **FIXTURE** THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 0423310120 08/20/04 CC IL Cook+ REAL ESTATE RECORDS TERMINATION: Effectiveness of or managing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. [X] CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Single Ling Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by aprilubble law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name or assigned in item 7a or 7b and address of assigned in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment, F. ects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes Also check one of the following three boxes and provide approving a information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item (a or 6); also give new DELETE name: Give record name ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if add. ass change) in item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable) 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME ELSTON DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRS NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY 7d. SEE INSTRUCTION 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. PIN: 14-31-211-028, 14-31-211-029, 14-31-219-001 through 14-31-219-005, 14-31-219-012 through 14-31-219-020, 14-31-219-029, 14-31-219-031, 14-31-219-032, 14-31-219-034, 14-31-219-035, 14-31-219-039, 14-31-219-040 and 14-31-219-041

<ol> <li>NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment).</li> <li>adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBT</li> </ol>	If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which OR authorizing this Amendment,
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	

WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS SERVICER ON BEHALF OF, \*

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

17928467 Debtor Name: Elston Development L.L.C. 386000151 386000151

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282



0908445152 Page: 2 of 4

#### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

U( FO	CC FINANCING STATEMEN LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and	IT AMENDME! back) CAREFULLY	NT ADDENDUM	
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE	# (same as item 1a on Ame	endment form)	
<b>.</b> 04	23310120 08/20/04	CC IL Cook+		
12.	NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN	IDMENT (same as item 9 on An	nendment form)	
å OR	WACHOVIA BANK, N.	ATIONAL ASSO	CIATION, AS S <sup>same as</sup>	item9.
	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	•
13.	Use this space for additional informat	tion		
	•		÷ 1	
				THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

— ùFULL TEXT OF ITEM 9 WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS SERVICER ON BEHALF OF, LASALLE BANK, NA, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CERTIFICATE HOLDERS OF, ITS SUCCESSORS AND/OR ASSIGNS, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES SERIES 2005-1

Description: SEE EXHIBIT A. Parcel ID: SEE ATTACHED

0908445152 Page: 3 of 4

# UNOFFICIALLCOPY

() pss)

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

That part of various lots, vacated streets and alleys, in various subdivisions in the East half of the Northeast Quarter of Section 31, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows: commencing at the intersection of the South line of West Webster Avenue with the Southwesterly line of North Elston Avenue; thence South 44 degrees 59 minutes 59 seconds east along said southwesterly line 919.25 feet to the point of beginning; thence continue South 44 degrees 59 minutes 59 seconds east along said Southwesterly line 280.89 feer to the Westerly line of the Chicago and Northwestern Railway Company right of way; thence South 16 degrees 30 minutes 34 seconds East along said Westerly line of said right of way 439.44 to the North line of West Armitage Avenue; thence North 89 degrees 20 minutes 44 seconds Wes along said North line 144.37 feet to the Northeasterly line of Chicago and Northwestern Railway Company right of way; thence Northwesterly along said Northeasterly right of way line being an arc of a circle convex Northeasterly and having a radius of 3,538.26 feet for a distance of 339.30 feet (the chord of said arc having a bearing of North 43 degrees 17 minutes 15 seconds West and a distance of 339.17 feet) thence North 48 degrees 38 minutes 53 seconds West along said right of way line 183.40 feet; thence North 50 degrees 35 minutes 39 seconds West along said right of wav line 42.30 feet to a point on said Northeasterly line 695.54 feet (as measured on said Northeasterly line) Southeasterly of the East line of North Wood Street; thence North 45 degrees 03 minutes 01 seconds East 316.20 feet to the point of beginning (except therefrom lots 14 and 34 in Hurf ard's Subdivision of Original lot 1 in block 21 in Sheffield's Addition to Chicago in said section 31 in Cook County, Illinois.

0908445152 Page: 4 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

' Yourse drawn and	-	
PERM TAX#	2003 1ST INST	STATUS
14-31-211-028 (affects part & ot	ther poty) <1 335 of	PAID
14-31-211-029 (affects part & ot	ther ppty) \$1,118.66	PAID
14-31-219-001 (affects part)	\$338.13	PAID
14-31-219-002 (affects part)	\$19,127.71	
14-31-219-003 (affects part)	\$486.18	PAID
14-31-219-004 (affects part)	\$211.00	PAID
14-31-219-005 (affects part)	\$161.77	PAID
14-31-219-012 (affects part)	\$221.33	PAID
14-31-219-013 (affects part)	\$221.33	PAID
14-31-219-014 (affects part)	•	PAID
14-31-219-015 (affects part)	\$221.33	PAID
14-31-219-016 (affects part)	\$221.33	PAID
14-31-219-017 (affects part)	\$464.17	PAID
1/-31-219-018 (affects part)	\$558.22	PAID
14-71-219-019 (affects part)	\$600.36	PAID
14-31-212-020 (affects part and	\$533.70	PAID
14-31-215-029 (affects part)		PAID
14-31-219-071 (affects part)	\$474.39	PAID
14-31-219-032 (affects part)	\$461.29	PAID
14-31-219-034 (attects part)	\$461.29	PAID
14-31-219-035 (affects part)	\$844.43	PAID
14-31-219-039 (affects part)	\$849.01	PAID
14-31-219-040 (affects part)	\$1,738.59	PAID
14-31-219-041 (nffeets ")	\$312.08	PAID
(wilden part)	\$302.73	DIAG
	<b>'</b>	
	\$302.73	
	)×	
4		
•		
	C/A	
	<i>(F)</i>	
	0.0	
	0.	
's		V
•		
•		